
Lauf 1400m U12  am  01.10.2023

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 262 Humberger, Lorenz MS Sankt Agatha MU1212 1 5 : 3 6 , 1 
2 257 Seyr, Nico MU1212 2 5 : 4 4 , 8 
3 261 Weinbauer, Jakob MS Sankt Agatha MU1213 3 5 : 4 9 , 1 
4 260 Rathmair, Jana MS Sankt Agatha WU1212 1 6 : 0 0 , 5 
5 263 Berneder, Raphael NMS Marchtrenk MU1212 4 6 : 0 8 , 5 
6 294 Meyr, Jakob MU1213 5 6 : 2 3 , 7 
7 287 Schalk, Erik MU1212 6 6 : 2 4 , 6 
8 258 Höpoldseder, Lena Sportunion Marchtrenk WU1213 2 6 : 3 0 , 4 
9 288 Weinbauer, Pia MS Sankt Agatha WU1212 3 6 : 3 2 , 5 

10 292 Eichberger, Emma WU1212 4 6 : 3 4 , 9 
11 269 Huemer, Alexander NMS Marchtrenk MU1212 7 6 : 3 7 , 9 
12 293 Eichberger, Paula WU1213 5 6 : 4 4 , 8 
13 286 Thek, Amelie NMS Marchtrenk WU1212 6 6 : 5 3 , 6 
14 277 Altof, Pia NMS Marchtrenk WU1213 7 6 : 5 4 , 4 
15 259 Anzengruber, Marie MS Sankt Agatha WU1212 8 7 : 1 1 , 8 
16 273 Alekic, Emin NMS Marchtrenk MU1212 8 7 : 1 3 , 1 
17 264 Breymann, Matthias NMS Marchtrenk MU1212 9 7 : 3 8 , 7 
18 283 Brandstätter, Lara Sophie NMS Marchtrenk WU1212 9 7 : 3 9 , 8 
19 278 Foißner, Madlene NMS Marchtrenk WU1212 10 7 : 4 1 , 3 
20 271 Radler, Moritz NMS Marchtrenk MU1212 10 7 : 4 1 , 9 
21 290 Kiesselbach, Hannah WU1212 11 7 : 4 2 , 5 
22 268 Hagmüller, Gabriel NMS Marchtrenk MU1212 11 7 : 4 4 , 5 
23 291 Kiesselbach, Chiara WU1212 12 7 : 5 5 , 1 
24 281 Omanovic, Medina NMS Marchtrenk WU1212 13 7 : 5 6 , 0 
25 279 Gruber, Lena NMS Marchtrenk WU1213 14 8 : 0 7 , 6 
26 289 Meißner, Yannick MU1213 12 8 : 1 1 , 6 
27 285 Luketina, Magdalena NMS Marchtrenk WU1212 15 8 : 2 4 , 4 
28 267 Hagen, Julian NMS Marchtrenk MU1212 13 8 : 3 8 , 1 
29 265 Filipovic, Mario NMS Marchtrenk MU1212 14 9 : 2 0 , 6 
30 266 Frühwirth, Marco NMS Marchtrenk MU1212 15 9 : 2 1 , 8 
31 272 Rudolf, Matthias NMS Marchtrenk MU1213 16 9 : 2 2 , 5 
32 284 Höfer, Zoey Valerie NMS Marchtrenk WU1212 16 9 : 2 6 , 0 
33 280 Luttinger, Emelie NMS Marchtrenk WU1212 17 9 : 3 3 , 0 
34 282 Scheiblhofer, Sarah NMS Marchtrenk WU1212 18 1 4 : 1 4 , 1 
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01.10.2023  -  12:37:46

Holzhausener Lauf 2023



Lauf 1400m U12  am  01.10.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 262 Humberger, Lorenz MS Sankt Agatha MU1212 1 5 : 3 6 , 1 
2 257 Seyr, Nico MU1212 2 5 : 4 4 , 8 
3 261 Weinbauer, Jakob MS Sankt Agatha MU1213 3 5 : 4 9 , 1 
4 263 Berneder, Raphael NMS Marchtrenk MU1212 4 6 : 0 8 , 5 
5 294 Meyr, Jakob MU1213 5 6 : 2 3 , 7 
6 287 Schalk, Erik MU1212 6 6 : 2 4 , 6 
7 269 Huemer, Alexander NMS Marchtrenk MU1212 7 6 : 3 7 , 9 
8 273 Alekic, Emin NMS Marchtrenk MU1212 8 7 : 1 3 , 1 
9 264 Breymann, Matthias NMS Marchtrenk MU1212 9 7 : 3 8 , 7 

10 271 Radler, Moritz NMS Marchtrenk MU1212 10 7 : 4 1 , 9 
11 268 Hagmüller, Gabriel NMS Marchtrenk MU1212 11 7 : 4 4 , 5 
12 289 Meißner, Yannick MU1213 12 8 : 1 1 , 6 
13 267 Hagen, Julian NMS Marchtrenk MU1212 13 8 : 3 8 , 1 
14 265 Filipovic, Mario NMS Marchtrenk MU1212 14 9 : 2 0 , 6 
15 266 Frühwirth, Marco NMS Marchtrenk MU1212 15 9 : 2 1 , 8 
16 272 Rudolf, Matthias NMS Marchtrenk MU1213 16 9 : 2 2 , 5 
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Holzhausener Lauf 2023



Lauf 1400m U12  am  01.10.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 260 Rathmair, Jana MS Sankt Agatha WU1212 1 6 : 0 0 , 5 
2 258 Höpoldseder, Lena Sportunion Marchtrenk WU1213 2 6 : 3 0 , 4 
3 288 Weinbauer, Pia MS Sankt Agatha WU1212 3 6 : 3 2 , 5 
4 292 Eichberger, Emma WU1212 4 6 : 3 4 , 9 
5 293 Eichberger, Paula WU1213 5 6 : 4 4 , 8 
6 286 Thek, Amelie NMS Marchtrenk WU1212 6 6 : 5 3 , 6 
7 277 Altof, Pia NMS Marchtrenk WU1213 7 6 : 5 4 , 4 
8 259 Anzengruber, Marie MS Sankt Agatha WU1212 8 7 : 1 1 , 8 
9 283 Brandstätter, Lara Sophie NMS Marchtrenk WU1212 9 7 : 3 9 , 8 

10 278 Foißner, Madlene NMS Marchtrenk WU1212 10 7 : 4 1 , 3 
11 290 Kiesselbach, Hannah WU1212 11 7 : 4 2 , 5 
12 291 Kiesselbach, Chiara WU1212 12 7 : 5 5 , 1 
13 281 Omanovic, Medina NMS Marchtrenk WU1212 13 7 : 5 6 , 0 
14 279 Gruber, Lena NMS Marchtrenk WU1213 14 8 : 0 7 , 6 
15 285 Luketina, Magdalena NMS Marchtrenk WU1212 15 8 : 2 4 , 4 
16 284 Höfer, Zoey Valerie NMS Marchtrenk WU1212 16 9 : 2 6 , 0 
17 280 Luttinger, Emelie NMS Marchtrenk WU1212 17 9 : 3 3 , 0 
18 282 Scheiblhofer, Sarah NMS Marchtrenk WU1212 18 1 4 : 1 4 , 1 
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Holzhausener Lauf 2023


